
Vol-Con Elite Voltage/Continuity Tester Vol-Con XL & Vol-Test XL

Digital circuitry for accurate measurements

Tests for AC voltage from 24-600VAC

Tests for DC voltage from 6-220VAC

Audible continuity

Replaceable silicone test leads

Low impedance to eliminate
ghost voltages

Non-contact voltage indication
(40-600VAC)

Integral lead storage

Lifetime limited warranty
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Vol-Con8 Description

Vol-Con® Elite

Vol-Con15 Elite w/vibration mode

Replacement leads

Nylon carrying case

Cat. No.
61-090

61-092

TL-101

C-90

C€
Vol-Con Voltage/
Continuity Tester

Extremely rugged and reliable
three-in-one tester

Vibrates when voltage is present

Tests for AC voltage from
5-600V AC/DC

Patented, automatic switching
continuity tester

Bright, long life LED and
neon indicator lamps

Replaceable plug-in leads
with shielded probe tips

Dual voltage indication for backup safety

5-year warranty

Description

Vol-Con® w/standard leads

Replacement leads

Resistor-fused leads*

Standard leather case

Premium leather case

Padded nylon case

Cat. No.
61-076

61-070

61-072

61-010

61-020

C-90

"Special, current-limiting resistor in each lead acts as a fuse to
open in a short-circuit situation. ®

• Extremely rugged and reliable tester

• Vibrates when voltage is present

• Tests for AC/DC voltage

• Replaceable leads with shielded probe tips

• Bright, long-life LED and neon indicators

• Dual voltage indication for backup safety

• Compact size

• 5-year warranty

Accessories

Includes
Standard test leads

Optional
Resistor-tused leads

Padded nylon case
Standard leather case

Premium leather case

61-010

61-020

Description

Vol-Con® XL voltage/continuity tester - Audible continuity, audible
voltage indication, tester from 6-600V AC/DC

Vol-Test* XL voltage tester - Tests from 80-600V AC/DC

Replacement leads

Resistor fused leads*

Standard leather case

Premium leather case

Padded nylon case

61-085

61-086

TL-80

TL-82

61-010

61-020

C-90

"Special, current-limiting resistor in each lead acts as a fuse to open in a short-circuit situation.
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3-Phase/Motor Rotation Tester

• Identifies three-
phase sequence

• Indicates
motor rotation

• Checks for
open phases

• For use up
to 600V

• Meets IEC-1010
[EN61010) safety
requirements

• 5-year warranty
Includes carrying case

Description

3-Phase/Motor Rotation Tester
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